SRR

/|
'

La de todos! =

CALENDARIO DE SORTEOS
ANO 2025

Caddigo: GCS-D-
02

Version: 02
Fecha de
aprobacién:
26/08/2019
Pagina: 1 de 1

ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

Dia

Sorteo

Dia

Sorteo

Dia

Sorteo

Dia Sorteo

Dia

Sorteo

Dia Sorteo

2

2945

6

2950

6

2954

3 |2958

2962

5 2966

9

2946

13

2951

13

2955

10 |2959

15

2963

12 (2967

16

2947

20

2952

20

2956

24 2960

22

2964

19 (2968

23

2948

27

2953

27

2957

29 |2961

29

2965

26 {2969

30

2949

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTI

EMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

Dia

Sorteo

Dia

Sorteo

Dia

Sorteo

Dia Sorteo

Dia

Sorteo

Dia Sorteo

2970

5

2975

2979

2 [2983

6

2988

4 12992

10

2971

14

2976

11

2980

9 |2984

13

2989

11 [2993

17

2972

16

001
SORTEO
EXTRA-
ORDINARIO

18

2981

16 |2985

20

2990

13

24

2973

21

2977

25

2982

23 2986

27

2991

18 (2994

31

2974

28

2978

30 (2987

23 |2995

30 |2996




