

## **CALENDARIO DE SORTEOS AÑO 2025**

Código: GCS-D-02

Versión: 02 Fecha de aprobación: 26/08/2019 Página: 1 de 1

										Pagina:	1 de 1	
ENERO		FEBRERO		MARZO		ABRIL		MAYO		JUNIO		
Día	Sorteo	Día	Sorteo	Día	Sorteo	Día	Sorteo	Día	Sorteo	Día	Sorteo	
2	2945	6	2950	6	2954	3	2958	8	2962	5	2966	
9	2946	13	2951	13	2955	10	2959	15	2963	12	2967	
16	2947	20	2952	20	2956	24	2960	22	2964	19	2968	
23	2948	27	2953	27	2957	29	2961	29	2965	26	2969	
30	2949											
Jl	JULIO		AGOSTO		SEPTIEMBRE		OCTUBRE		NOVIEMBRE		DICIEMBRE	
Día	Sorteo	Día	Sorteo	Día	Sorteo	Día	Sorteo	Día	Sorteo	Día	Sorteo	
3	2970	5	2975	4	2979	2	2983	6	2988	4	2992	
10	2971	14	2976	11	2980	9	2984	13	2989	11	2993	
17	2972	16	001 SORTEO EXTRA- ORDINARIO	18	2981	16	2985	20	2990	13	002 SORTEO EXTRA- ORDINARIO	
24	2973	21	2977	25	2982	23	2986	27	2991	18	2994	
31	2974	28	2978			30	2987			23	2995	